Appendix D

F List of Stores Potentially Affected by the Proposed Ordinance



COMPANY NAME

5 Star Mobil
7-Eleven

80's Purple

99 Cents Only Stores
99 Cents Only Stores
99 Cents Only Stores

Aaron Brothers Art & Framing

Active Network
Adam's Electronics
Albertsons
Albertsons
Albertsons
Albertsons Pharmacy
Aleeda Wetsuits
Alex's Lawn Mower Shop
Alkarma TV
Ameri-King
American Apparel
AMPM

Appliance Parts Bank
Archway Systems Inc
Arthur Enterprises
Atomic Aquatics
Autozone

Baby Gap

Barnes & Noble
Beach Mobil
BEVMO!

Big Lots

Big Lots

Bigger Farther Faster
Bounce U

Bpmb Inc

ADDRESS

20002 Beach Blvd
8492 Warner Ave
7711 Woodwind Dr
15962 Springdale St
16672 Beach Blvd
19050 Brookhurst St
7041 Yorktown Ave # 101
101 Main St # 240
7130 Edinger Ave
16600 Bolsa Chica St
19640 Beach Blvd
7201 Yorktown Ave
9051 Atlanta Ave
18241 Gothard St
16612 Beach Blvd
15602 Producer Ln
17881 Sampson Ln
207 Main St

6002 Bolsa Ave

7573 Slater Ave # A
2134 Main St # 160
5181 Argosy Ave
16742 Burke Ln

6800 Warner Ave
18681 Main St

7881 Edinger Ave # 110
16001 Beach Blvd
16672 Beach Blvd # K
21082 Beach Blvd
6911 Warner Ave
14520 Delta Ln # 105
5445 Oceanus Dr # 114
19621 Dearborne Cir

ZIP CODE

92648-3739
92647-6043
92647-7144
92649-1729
92647-4850
92646-2552
92648-2499
92648-8156
92647-3505
92649-3583
92648-2905
92648-2465
92646-6332
92648-1224
92647-4838
92649-1310
92647-7148
92648-5127
92647-2443
92647-7754
92648-6447
92649-1058
92647-4559
92647-5304
92648-1722
92647-7639
92647-3802
92647-4859
92648-5402
92647-5305
92647-2073
92649-1007
92648-6648

PRIMARY SIC DESCRIPTION
Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil
Convenience Stores
Clothing-Retail

Variety Stores

Variety Stores

Variety Stores

Picture Frames-Dealers
Computer Software

Computer & Equipment Dealers
Grocers-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Pharmacies

Divers Equipment & Supplies
Lumber-Retail

Television & Radio-Dealers
Aircraft-Manufacturers
Apparel & Garments-Retail
Convenience Stores

Appliances-Household-Major-Supls (Whls)

Computer Software
Nurserymen
Sporting Goods-Retail

Automobile Parts & Supplies-Retail-New

Childrens & Infants Wear-Retail
Book Dealers-Retail

Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil
Liquors-Retail

Variety Stores

Variety Stores

Clothing-Retail

Moonwalks

Hospitals



Burlington Coat Factory
Byran Co

Carters Retail

Check Out Software
Chevron

Chevron

Choices Apparel Inc
Competitvie Aquatic Supply
Convenience Retailers
Cookie Jar Collection Inc
Cost Plus World Market
CVS Pharmacy

CVS Pharmacy

CVS Pharmacy

Diane's

Earth Friendly Technologies
Edinger Market & Gas
Exon Mobile

Finyl Vinyl

Five Point's Shell
Forever 21

Fresh & Easy Neighborhood Mkt
G & M Qil Co Inc
Golden Spoon

GUESS

Home Depot

Home Depot

Hunting Beach Delillo
Huntington Beach 76
Huntington Garden Ctr
Huntington Surf & Sport
Jo-Ann Fabrics & Crafts
Jo-Ann Fabrics & Crafts
Justice Just For Girls

7777 Edinger Ave # 100
18092 Redondo Cir
7881 Edinger Ave # A114
16912 Gothard St
17881 Gothard St

6972 Warner Ave

5542 Research Dr
15661 Container Ln
16971 Goldenwest St
17682 Sampson Ln
7777 Edinger Ave # 136
10011 Adams Ave
19121 Beach Blvd

5295 Warner Ave

118 Main St

17011 Beach Blvd # 225
5002 Edinger Ave
17222 Pacific Coast Hwy
15201 Pipeline Ln # A
18502 Beach Blvd

155 5th St # 141

16672 Beach Blvd
16868 A Ln

7862 Warner Ave # D
155 5th St

19101 Magnolia St
7100 Warner Ave
18211 Beach Blvd
21471 Brookhurst St
19121 Brookhurst St
300 Pacific Coast Hwy # 104
15031 Goldenwest St
9901 Adams Ave

7777 Edinger Ave # 144

92647-3640
92648-1326
92647-7637
92647-5476
92647-6252
92647-5316
92649-1614
92649-1532
92647-5443
92647-7739
92647-8689
92646-4904
92648-2307
92649-4079
92648-5126
92647-7419
92649-1436
92649-4116
92649-5704
92648-2017
92648-5116
92647-4850
92647-4831
92647-7364
92648-5101
92646-2233
92647-8404
92648-1308
92646-7324
92646-2553
92648-5107
92647-2710
92646-4809
92647-8690

Department Stores

Aircraft Equipment Parts & Supls-Mfrs

General Merchandise-Retail
Computer Software

Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil
Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil
Clothing-Manufacturers
Swimwear & Accessories-Retail
Convenience Stores
Bakers-Wholesale
Furniture-Dealers-Retail
Pharmacies

Pharmacies

Pharmacies

Swimwear & Accessories-Retail
Cosmetics & Perfumes-Retail
Service Stations-Gasoline & Qil
Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil
Fence Contractors

Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil
Clothing-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Business Management Consultants

Yogurt

Clothing-Retail

Home Centers

Home Centers

Automobile Dealers-New Cars
Service Stations-Gasoline & Oil
Nurserymen
Sportswear-Retail

Fabric Shops

Fabric Shops

Girls Apparel



Kanvas By Katin

Kohl's Department Store
Kohl's Department Store
L-3 GA Intl Inc

Lamps Plus

Laptops 4 Less
Lenscrafters

Lowe's Home Improvement

Marshalls
Men's Wearhouse
Michaels

Mother's Market & Kitchen's

O'Reilly Auto Parts
Office Depot

Old Navy

Old World Restaurant

Orchard Supply Hardware

Party City

Pep Boys

PETCO

PETCO

PETSMART

Pier 1 Imports
Prizes

Quiksilver Wetsuits Inc
Ralphs

Ralphs

REI

Revelation Records
Rite Aid

Ross Dress For Less
Seacliff Liquor
Silver Star Pet
Smart & Final

PO Box 223

7777 Edinger Ave # 140
9811 Adams Ave
7402 Prodan Dr

7262 Edinger Ave
10034 Adams Ave
7777 Edinger Ave # 146
8175 Warner Ave
16672 Beach Blvd # F
7738 Edinger Ave
7600 Edinger Ave # A
19770 Beach Blvd
18900 Beach Blvd
7742 Edinger Ave
18543 Main St

7561 Center Ave # 38
19330 Goldenwest St
16100 Beach Blvd
19122 Brookhurst St
5961 Warner Ave
8909 Adams Ave
7600 Edinger Ave
18501 Main St

5242 Argosy Ave
15202 Graham St
19081 Goldenwest St
5241 Warner Ave
7777 Edinger Ave # 138
PO Box 5232

5881 Warner Ave
7201 Warner Ave
402 17th St

15662 Graham St
6882 Edinger Ave

90743-0223
92647-8669
92646-4807
92648-1207
92647-3506
92646-4905
92647-8666
92647-8251
92647-4837
92647-3607
92647-3605
92648-5927
92648-2092
92647-3607
92648-1709
92647-3038
92648-2113
92647-3805
92646-2554
92649-4659
92646-3330
92647-3605
92648-1709
92649-1074
92649-1109
92648-2151
92649-4060
92647-8689
92615-5232
92649-4657
92647-5431
92648-4212
92649-1611
92647-3402

Knit Outerwear Mills (Mfrs)
Department Stores

Department Stores

Marine Electronic Equip & Supls (Whls)
Lighting Fixtures-Retail

Computer & Equipment Dealers
Optical Goods-Retail

Home Centers

Department Stores

Men's Clothing & Furnishings-Retail
Craft Supplies

Health & Diet Foods-Retail
Automobile Parts & Supplies-Retail-New
Office Supplies

Clothing-Retail

Coffee & Tea

Hardware-Retail

Party Supplies

Automobile Parts & Supplies-Retail-New
Pet Supplies & Foods-Retail

Pet Supplies & Foods-Retail

Pet Supplies & Foods-Retail
Furniture-Dealers-Retail
Toys-Manufacturers

Surfboards

Grocers-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Sporting Goods-Retail

Music Dealers

Pharmacies

Department Stores

Liquors-Retail

Pet Foods-Wholesale
Grocers-Retail



Smart & Final

Southern Hemisphere Wine
Sport Chalet

Sprint

Staples

Staples

Stater Bros Markets
Stater Bros Markets
Stein Mart

T-Mobile

T-Mobile

Target

Tessworks

Third Degree Sportswear
Tilly's

Toys R Us

Trader Joe's

Tru West Inc

Vanguard Electronics Co
Vans

Victory Professional Products
Vons

Vons

Vu-Revisions Best Of The Best
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walmart

West Marine

Wet Seal

Whole Foods Market
Zadro Products

Sunset Beach
Factory Direct Yachts

9062 Adams Ave 92646-3402
5973 Engineer Dr 92649-1129
16242 Beach Blvd 92647-3702
7621 Edinger Ave # 106 92647-8684
7131 Yorktown Ave 92648-2464
7881 Edinger Ave # 130 92647-7639
10114 Adams Ave 92646-4907
7101 Warner Ave 92647-5429
19041 Beach Blvd 92648-2305
7821 Edinger Ave # 142 92647-7636
8112 Talbert Ave # 101 92646-1519
9882 Adams Ave 92646-4808
PO Box 1894 92647-1894
15422 Electronic Ln 92649-1334
18545 Main St 92648-1709
7212 Edinger Ave # B 92647-3578
18681 Main St # 101 92648-1722
5592 Engineer Dr 92649-1122
7412 Prince Dr 92647-4553
18589 Main St 92648-1709
18281 Enterprise Ln 92648-1216
5922 Edinger Ave 92649-1706
8891 Atlanta Ave 92646-7119
4136 Shorebreak Dr 92649-2183
17522 Beach Blvd 92647-6802
19501 Beach Blvd 92648-2902
8230 Talbert Ave 92646-1545

16390 Pacific Coast Hwy # 100 92649-1800

18587 Main St 92648-1709
7881 Edinger Ave # 150 92647-7639
5332 System Dr 92649-1529
PO Box 1476 92659-0476

Grocers-Retail

Wines-Retail

Sporting Goods-Retail

Cellular Telephones (Services)

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Grocers-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Department Stores

Cellular Telephones (Services)
Cellular Telephones (Services)
Department Stores

Ceramic Products-Decorative
Women's Misses/Jrs Outerwear Nec (Mfrs)
Clothing-Retail

Toys-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Sporting & Athletic Goods Nec (Mfrs)
Transformers-Manufacturers
Shoes-Retail

Beauty Salons-Equipment & Supls (Whls)
Grocers-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Automobile Parts & Supplies-Retail-New
Pharmacies

Pharmacies

Department Stores

Marine Equipment & Supplies
Clothing-Retail

Grocers-Retail

Mirrors
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